

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9536-9537 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

SUNKARA KRISHNA MURTHY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAGADAPATI RAJA GOPAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Rajaraman,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is present. He is
directed to furnish the fresh particulars of the respondent
Nos.5, 8, 12, 17, 19 and 20 within a period of one week and he
shall also take appropriate steps for confirming the service
of the said respondents through registered post within the
same time.

List again on 21.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR